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Keller 1 (Whg. 24

Keller 2

Keller 3 (Whg. 26
Keller 4  (Whg. 27

Keller 5

Keller 6  (Whg. 23
Keller 7 (Whg. 22

Keller 8

Fahrrad /
Kinderwagen
Heizung
Haustechnik

7,50 m?
7,50 m?
11,00 m?
11,00 m?
11,00 m?
6,00 m?
6,00 m?
6,00 m?

17,45 m?
63,95 m?2
7,09 m?






